TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

Release of Security Interest at Reel/Frame No. 3041/0914

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Union Bank of California, N.A.		09/29/2005	National Association:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Entravision Communications Corporation
Street Address:	2425 Olympic Blvd.
Internal Address:	Suite 6000 West
City:	Santa Monica
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90404
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 28

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2969439	ASI ES MI TIERRA
Registration Number:	1824629	CADENA SUPER ESTRELLA
Registration Number:	2816681	CUMBIA CALIENTE
Registration Number:	2566989	ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
Registration Number:	2566990	E
Registration Number:	2876791	EL REGRESO DE LAS CURVAS PELIGROSAS
Registration Number:	2749898	
Registration Number:	2774949	ENTRACAUSE MARKETING
Registration Number:	2988626	GRUPERA Y CUMBIA PARA GOZAR
Registration Number:	2797359	KDL
Registration Number:	2771450	KDL 106.7 FM
Registration Number:	2312378	LA BONITA
Registration Number:	2386035	LA BUENA 100.9 FM
		TDADEMARK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003169 FRAME: 0787

900033248

Registration Number:	2729015	LA CONSENTIDA
Serial Number:	78566338	LAKEPOINTE CAPITAL PARTNERS
Registration Number:	2876677	LA QUE PONE EL AMBIENTE
Serial Number:	76521558	LOS PICUDOS POR LA MANANA
Registration Number:	2557707	MEXICANISIMA
Registration Number:	2021380	RADIO ROMANTICA
Registration Number:	1993998	RADIO TRICOLOR
Registration Number:	2025873	RADIO TRICOLOR MEXICANISIMA
Registration Number:	2839412	SIEMPRE A TU LADO
Registration Number:	2231405	SONIDO ZETA
Registration Number:	2550045	SUPER ESTRELLA
Registration Number:	2827061	SUPER ESTRELLA
Registration Number:	2771430	THE TEXAS PARTY STATION
Registration Number:	2872029	VIVA ALTERNATIVA
Registration Number:	2236415	Z !MUSICA MAS CALIENTE!

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (714)755-8290

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: ipdocket@lw.com

Correspondent Name: Latham & Watkins LLP

Address Line 1: 650 Town Center Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 2000

Address Line 4: Costa Mesa, CALIFORNIA 92626

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	038611-0034
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rhonda DeLeon
Signature:	/Rhonda DeLeon/
Date:	10/04/2005

Total Attachments: 5

source=Release#page1.tif

source=Release#page2.tif

source=Release#page3.tif

source=Release#page4.tif

source=Release#page5.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003169 FRAME: 0788

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COLLATERAL

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COLLATERAL, dated as of September 29, 2005 (the "Release"), is made by UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA, N.A. ("UBOC"), pursuant to the termination of the Security Agreement (the "Security Agreement"), dated as of August 24, 2004, by and among, UBOC, as Administrative Agent, ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation, and certain Subsidiaries party thereto (collectively, the "Pledgors").

WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement, the Trademark Security Agreement by and among the Pledgors and UBOC, dated August 24, 2004 and recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on August 30, 2004 at Reel/Frame No. 3041/0914 (the "First Trademark Security Agreement"), and the Trademark Security Agreement by and among the Pledgors and UBOC, dated September 30, 2004 and recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on October 26, 2004 at Reel/Frame No. 3068/0010 (the "Second Trademark Security Agreement", and together with the First Trademark Security Agreement, the "Trademark Security Agreements"), the Pledgors granted UBOC a security interest in all trademark registrations and applications in the United States (the "Trademark Applications and Registrations") and all common law and other rights in and to Trademarks in the United States, any state thereof and foreign countries (the "Trademark Rights") along with the goodwill of Pledgors' business enterprises symbolized by the Trademarks and associated therewith (the "Associated Goodwill") and all proceeds of the Trademark Registrations, Associated Goodwill and Trademark Rights;

WHEREAS, UBOC acknowledges full payment, complete performance and satisfaction of all obligations pursuant to the Security Agreement and the Trademark Security Agreements;

WHEREAS, the Pledgors have requested that UBOC release its security interest in the Trademark Applications and Registrations, Associated Goodwill and Trademark Rights, as defined in the Security Agreement in connection with the termination of the Security Agreement and the Trademark Security Agreements (the "Released Collateral").

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing, UBOC hereby RELEASES, without recourse, all of its security interest in the Trademark Applications and Registrations listed on Schedule A attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference, Associated Goodwill, Trademark Rights and any other collateral described in the Security Agreement and the Trademark Security Agreements.

UBOC agrees to provide the Pledgors with any information and additional authorization necessary to effect the release of its security interest in the Released Collateral.

LA\1489288.2 038611-0034

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003169 FRAME: 0789

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Union Bank has executed this Release as of the date first set forth above.

UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA, N.A.

By: Mame: 71. 25

Title:

Matthew H. Fleming Vice President

(Signature Page to Release of Security Interest)

TRADEMARK REEL: 003169 FRAME: 0790

SCHEDULE "A"

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

Secured at Reel/Frame No. 3041/0914

	SHADO	Registration No. Registration Date
ASI ES MI TIERRA	76/574,784	2,969,439
ASI LS WI TIERRA	02/09/04	07/19/05
CADENA SUPER ESTRELLA	74/332,057	1,824,629
	11/17/92	03/01/94
CUMBIA CALIENTE	76/501,758	2,816,681
	03/24/03	02/24/04
ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION	76/157,725	2,566,989
	11/01/00	05/07/02
	76/157,726	2,566,990
	11/01/00	05/07/02
EL REGRESO DE LAS CURVAS PELIGROSAS	76/542,966	2,876,791
	08/25/03	08/24/04
6	76/439,013	2,749,898
	08/09/02	08/12/03
ENTRACAUSE MARKETING	76/439,014 08/09/02	2,774,949
	06/09/02	10/21/03
GRUPERA Y CUMBIA PARA GOZAR	76/582,384	2,988,626
	03/22/04	08/30/05
KDL	76/490,580	2,797,359
	02/19/03	12/23/03
KDL 106.7 FM	76/475,520	2,771,450
	12/16/02	10/07/03
T	75/399,435	2,312,378
LA RONITA	12/03/97	01/25/00

3

LA\1489288.2

038611-0034

		Reciptorior No. Reciptoriorio
	75/399,436	2386035
LA EVEXA	12/03/97	09/12/00
LA CONSENTIDA	76/443,389	2,729,015
	08/23/02	06/24/03
	78/566,338	N/A
LAKEPOINTE CAPITAL PARTNERS	02/13/0	
LA QUE PONE EL AMBIENTE	76/535,757	2,876,677
	08/11/03	08/24/04
LOS DICTIPOS	76/521,558	
LOS PICUDOS POR LA MAÑANA	(06/09/03	
MEXICANISIMA	75/781,280	2,557,707
	08/20/99	04/09/02
RADIO ROMANTICA	74/644,914	2,021,380
	03/08/95	12/03/96
RADIO TRICOLOR	74/556,979	1,993,998
	08/03/94	08/13/96
RADIO TRICOLOR MEXICANISIMA	74/556,980	2,025,873
	08/03/94	12/24/96
SIEMPRE A TU LADO	76/196,244	2,839,412
	01/18/01	05/11/04
SONIDO ZETA	75/258,974	2,231,405
	03/14/97	03/16/99
SUPER ESTRELLA	76/275,554	2,550,045
	06/22/01	03/19/02
	76/439,967	2,827,061
	08/12/02	03/30/04
THE TEXAS PARTY STATION	76/472,909	2,771,430
	12/09/02	10/07/03

	Schurze Franklike	Registration No. Registration Date
VIVA ALTERNATIVA	76/115,903	2,872,029
	08/24/00	10/10/04
7	75/258,972 03/14/97	2,236,415 04/06//99
MUSICA MÁS CALIENTE!		

Secured at Reel/Frame No. 3068/0010

	SHETTO:	- Regionation No. Rejeachtion Date
EOMB	76/485,388 01/28/03	2,977,172 07/26/05

5

LA\1489288.2

RECORDED: 10/04/2005

038611-0034